
LLESA Golf Tournament
4-Man Scoring Central

Wente Vineyard 1st Flight <= n/a Net Tiebreakers 2nd Flight > n/a Net Tiebreakers
24-Mar Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$ Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$
69.8, 127 / 69.4, 120 1 Team Balgos 131 0 131 73 49 25 40
Team Format: 2 Team Franks 138 0 138 68 46 22 25

4 4 Man 2 Bestball 3 Team Wilt 138 0 138 73 48 22
4 Team Masi 139 0 139 73 46 24
5 Team Sullivan 140 0 140 75 55 29
6 Team Watkins 142 0 142 76 53 23
7 Team Polack 153 0 153 82 51 28
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Time Player Name w HC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Hdcp Net Post
1 10:00 Joel Watkins 21 5 6 4 5 12 6 4 7 7 56 4 6 6 9 8 6 6 7 8 60 116 21 95 111
2 Mitch Alvarez 19 4 5 2 8 6 6 4 9 5 49 6 5 7 7 4 7 10 5 4 55 104 19 85 101
3 Mike Flegel 20 4 5 5 6 8 5 4 6 4 47 6 4 6 7 5 8 6 5 4 51 98 20 78 98
4 John Rubke 28 5 8 4 5 7 8 6 6 5 54 5 4 9 8 5 7 8 6 7 59 113 28 85 113

Team Watkins 6 8 4 8 11 9 6 9 5 66 7 6 10 12 7 11 10 8 5 76 142
5 10:10 Paul Masi 13 4 7 3 5 5 5 3 7 4 43 5 3 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 45 88 13 75 88
6 Larry Wichter 14 6 4 7 8 8 4 4 4 5 50 6 5 7 4 5 7 5 5 6 50 100 14 86 98
7 Peter Lindstrom 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 40 81 5 76 81
8 Dave Biggers 16 6 7 5 5 8 5 4 5 4 49 6 6 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 54 103 16 87 102

Team Masi 7 8 7 8 11 7 5 7 6 66 9 7 11 7 6 9 9 7 8 73 139
9 10:20 Rachel Polack W 19 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 8 8 53 9 5 7 5 6 8 6 7 7 60 113 19 94 112
# Kyle Polack 14 7 5 4 6 8 5 7 6 5 53 7 4 8 5 4 7 5 7 7 54 107 14 93 105
# Dan Spooner 20 5 6 6 8 7 6 6 6 5 55 6 6 8 4 8 8 7 5 7 59 114 20 94 114
# Rod Coleman 13 4 4 3 5 6 8 3 7 5 45 8 5 6 5 3 5 8 7 5 52 97 13 84 94

Team Polack 7 9 7 8 10 8 5 10 7 71 12 8 11 7 5 11 9 10 9 82 153
# 10:30 Mike Wilt 5 5 5 3 6 6 8 5 6 5 49 4 3 8 4 3 6 5 4 4 41 90 5 85 87
# Steve Rice 17 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 8 6 51 4 4 7 10 6 8 6 5 6 56 107 17 90 102
# Scott Vonhof 15 4 5 3 5 5 7 3 10 5 47 4 4 11 6 4 6 5 7 8 55 102 15 87 94
# Phil Zablocki 20 5 11 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 48 5 4 6 10 8 7 7 5 5 57 105 20 85 100

Team Wilt 7 8 5 8 9 7 4 10 7 65 8 6 11 9 6 11 9 7 6 73 138
# 10:40 Mark Franks 27 7 5 11 6 8 6 4 9 7 63 6 4 7 10 6 9 7 5 6 60 123 27 96 120
# Vern Rekow 18 5 7 3 5 6 6 3 7 5 47 7 3 13 6 3 9 5 5 5 56 103 18 85 97
# Matt Larsen 20 6 6 3 6 9 7 5 8 7 57 5 3 11 7 4 7 5 8 5 55 112 20 92 108
# Jason Boesiger 18 7 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 7 51 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 7 46 97 18 79 97

Team Franks 9 7 4 9 9 8 4 11 9 70 9 4 9 9 4 11 8 7 7 68 138
# 10:50 Frank Balgos 19 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 8 4 45 6 4 8 5 4 8 7 5 6 53 98 19 79 98
# Howard Wong 24 6 8 3 6 5 4 6 6 7 51 5 6 8 6 6 7 5 6 6 55 106 24 82 106
# Tom Greene 12 4 7 3 6 6 4 3 5 4 42 6 4 9 5 5 5 11 5 7 57 99 12 87 93
# Tony Oravetz 24 6 5 2 8 6 5 7 7 7 53 4 6 6 6 4 6 8 5 6 51 104 24 80 104

Team Balgos 7 7 3 9 8 6 5 8 5 58 7 7 10 8 6 10 10 7 8 73 131
# 11:00 Matt Sullivan 23 7 4 5 6 9 12 4 6 8 61 3 4 7 16 5 7 8 6 8 64 125 23 102 112
# John Walton 14 5 11 8 5 5 4 8 7 4 57 5 5 7 7 4 7 8 4 6 53 110 14 96 103
# Taylor Chris 7 4 8 3 7 7 5 6 4 4 48 4 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 8 46 94 7 87 88
# Kevin Griffin 35 7 6 6 6 7 9 6 8 5 60 6 4 7 13 6 6 7 6 8 63 123 35 88 119

Team Sullivan 7 7 7 8 9 8 6 7 6 65 6 5 9 9 7 10 11 7 11 75 140
(Blind Draw)

Hole Closest to Pins Dist. $$ Hole Closest to Pins Dist. $$
3 Tony Oravetz 6'6" 15    11 Vern Rekow 11'5" 15    
7 Vern Rekow 17'0" 15    14 Rod Coleman 13'8" 15    

Hole
Women's

24-Mar
69.8, 127 / 69.4, 120



LLESA Golf Tournament
4-Man NCGA Adjusted

Pick OneNCGA Team Qualifier Net Tiebreakers Net Tiebreakers
4 Man 2 BestballWente Vineyard Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$ Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$
4 Man NCGA Qualifier 1 Team Balgos 136 0 136 78 52 28

Team Format: 2 Team Wilt 138 0 138 74 49 23
4 4 Man NCGA Qualifier 3 Team Masi 139 0 139 73 46 24

4 Team Franks 142 0 142 71 48 24
NCGA Qualifier Limits 5 Team Watkins 142 0 142 77 54 24

# - Men's Max Index is 18.4, CH 19 6 Team Sullivan 150 0 150 80 58 31
# - Women's Max is 18.4, CH 19 7 Team Polack 153 0 153 83 52 29

    (Women's hole data used)

Team & Player Name HC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Hdcp Net
Player NCGA Pairings Hcp 7 15 17 11 13 9 5 3 1 18 16 6 10 12 14 8 4 2

Golfer Line See Note to add Blind Draw Par 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 36
X 32 Joel Watkins 21 5 6 4 5 12 6 4 7 7 56 4 6 6 9 8 6 6 7 8 60 116 19 95
X 33 Mitch Alvarez 19 4 5 2 8 6 6 4 9 5 49 6 5 7 7 4 7 10 5 4 55 104 19 85
X 34 Mike Flegel 20 4 5 5 6 8 5 4 6 4 47 6 4 6 7 5 8 6 5 4 51 98 19 78
X 35 John Rubke 28 5 8 4 5 7 8 6 6 5 54 5 4 9 8 5 7 8 6 7 59 113 19 85
X Team Team Watkins > 18.4 6 8 4 8 11 9 6 10 3 65 7 6 10 12 7 11 10 8 6 77 142 142
X 37 Paul Masi 13 4 7 3 5 5 5 3 7 4 43 5 3 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 45 88 13 75
X 38 Larry Wichter 14 6 4 7 8 8 4 4 4 5 50 6 5 7 4 5 7 5 5 6 50 100 14 86
X 39 Peter Lindstrom 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 40 81 5 76
X 40 Dave Biggers 16 6 7 5 5 8 5 4 5 4 49 6 6 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 54 103 16 87
X Team Team Masi 7 8 7 8 11 7 5 7 6 66 9 7 11 7 6 9 9 7 8 73 139 139
w 42 Rachel Polack 19 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 8 8 53 9 5 7 5 6 8 6 7 7 60 113 19 94
X 43 Kyle Polack 14 7 5 4 6 8 5 7 6 5 53 7 4 8 5 4 7 5 7 7 54 107 14 93
X 44 Dan Spooner 20 5 6 6 8 7 6 6 6 5 55 6 6 8 4 8 8 7 5 7 59 114 19 94
X 45 Rod Coleman 13 4 4 3 5 6 8 3 7 5 45 8 5 6 5 3 5 8 7 5 52 97 13 84
X Team Team Polack > 18.4 7 9 7 8 10 8 5 10 6 70 12 8 11 7 5 11 9 10 10 83 153 153
X 47 Mike Wilt 5 5 5 3 6 6 8 5 6 5 49 4 3 8 4 3 6 5 4 4 41 90 5 85
X 48 Steve Rice 17 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 8 6 51 4 4 7 10 6 8 6 5 6 56 107 17 90
X 49 Scott Vonhof 15 4 5 3 5 5 7 3 10 5 47 4 4 11 6 4 6 5 7 8 55 102 15 87
X 50 Phil Zablocki 20 5 11 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 48 5 4 6 10 8 7 7 5 5 57 105 19 85
X Team Team Wilt > 18.4 7 8 5 8 9 7 4 10 6 64 8 6 11 9 6 11 9 7 7 74 138 138
X 52 Mark Franks 27 7 5 11 6 8 6 4 9 7 63 6 4 7 10 6 9 7 5 6 60 123 19 96
X 53 Vern Rekow 18 5 7 3 5 6 6 3 7 5 47 7 3 13 6 3 9 5 5 5 56 103 18 85
X 54 Matt Larsen 20 6 6 3 6 9 7 5 8 7 57 5 3 11 7 4 7 5 8 5 55 112 19 92
X 55 Jason Boesiger 18 7 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 7 51 6 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 7 46 97 18 79
X Team Team Franks > 18.4 9 7 4 9 9 9 5 11 8 71 9 4 10 9 4 11 8 8 8 71 142 142
X 57 Frank Balgos 19 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 8 4 45 6 4 8 5 4 8 7 5 6 53 98 19 79
X 58 Howard Wong 24 6 8 3 6 5 4 6 6 7 51 5 6 8 6 6 7 5 6 6 55 106 19 82
X 59 Tom Greene 12 4 7 3 6 6 4 3 5 4 42 6 4 9 5 5 5 11 5 7 57 99 12 87
X 60 Tony Oravetz 24 6 5 2 8 6 5 7 7 7 53 4 6 6 6 4 6 8 5 6 51 104 19 80
X Team Team Balgos > 18.4 7 7 3 9 8 6 5 9 4 58 7 7 12 8 6 10 10 8 10 78 136 136
X 62 Matt Sullivan 23 7 4 5 6 9 12 4 6 8 61 3 4 7 16 5 7 8 6 8 64 125 19 102
X 63 John Walton 14 5 11 8 5 5 4 8 7 4 57 5 5 7 7 4 7 8 4 6 53 110 14 96
X 64 Taylor Chris 7 4 8 3 7 7 5 6 4 4 48 4 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 8 46 94 7 87
X 65 Kevin Griffin 35 7 6 6 6 7 9 6 8 5 60 6 4 7 13 6 6 7 6 8 63 123 19 88
X Team Team Sullivan > 18.4 7 8 7 9 10 8 8 8 5 70 6 6 10 9 7 11 12 7 12 80 150 150

(Blind Draw)

Leaderboard, Pg 1 Leaderboard, Pg 2

NCGA
Adj'd

4-Man NCGA Adjusted Results, only.   Enter  scores on 4-Man Scoring Central  tab.



Course Event Type
Date Event Minimum
Format Event Factor

Place Golfer Gross CH Net Money LvC Points Place Golfer Gross CH Net Money LvC Points
1 Frank Balgos 131 $40.00 1400
1 Howard Wong $40.00 1400
1 Tom Greene $40.00 1400
1 Tony Oravetz $55.00 1400
2 Mark Franks 138 $25.00 790
2 Vern Rekow $55.00 790
2 Matt Larsen $25.00 790
2 Jason Boesiger $25.00 790
2 Mike Wilt 138 790
2 Steve Rice 790
2 Scott Vonhof 790
2 Phil Zablocki 790
4 Paul Masi 139 453
4 Larry Wichter 453
4 Peter Lindstrom 453
4 Dave Biggers 453
5 Matt Sullivan 140 313
5 John Walton 313
5 Taylor Chris 313
5 Kevin Griffin 313
6 Joel Watkins 142 208
6 Mitch Alvarez 208
6 Mike Flegel 208
6 John Rubke 208
7 Rachel Polack 153 125
7 Kyle Polack 125
7 Dan Spooner 125
7 Rod Coleman $15.00 125

First Flight Second Flight

Wente Major
24-Mar-18 125
4-Man 2BB 80%


